
Sonja Tschinkowitz Veronika Ihasz

3 Legs 4

6 100+ 8

- 140+ -

- 180 1

59 High-Finish 80

53,35 Average 57,95

Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest Score Rest

85 416 60 441 45 456 85 416

45 371 96 345 45 411 58 358

60 311 29 316 22 389 43 315

23 288 96 220 25 364 117 198

40 248 100 120 80 284 95 103

7 241 81 39 100 184 71 32

73 168 29 10 121 63 32 0

45 123 8 2

43 80 0 2 ---> 121 380

50 30 0 2 100 401 60 320

30 0 45 356 100 220

45 311 32 188

---> 32 469 38 273 180 8

45 456 96 373 121 152 4 4

41 415 77 296 28 124 0 4

43 372 100 196 42 82 0 4

45 327 30 166 23 59 0 4

77 250 60 106 59 0

45 205 38 68

22 183 52 16 501 60 441

83 100 0 16 60 441 44 397

50 50 0 16 45 396 45 352

34 16 16 0 41 355 46 306

81 274 83 223

81 420 55 446 41 233 59 164

41 379 42 404 28 205 129 35

60 319 59 345 80 125 19 16

5 314 59 286 63 62 16 0

80 234 100 186

85 149 45 141

97 52 59 82

52 0

---> 41 460

11 490 42 418

40 450 58 360

30 420 60 300

100 320 60 240

11 309 100 140

21 288 60 80

123 165 80 0
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